Metres
485
483
483
475
474
473
456
443
436
422
412
410
405
404
361
336
324
306

Name

Steele's Knowe
Sim's Hill

John's Hill

Corb Law

Long Craig

East Craigs

Ben Thrush
Black Creich Hill
White Creich Hill
Lamb Hill

Beld Hill

Craig Rossie
Burnt Hill

The Law

Down Hill

Black Maller
Rossie Law

Coul Hill

Map
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

ExMap GridRef

366
366, 369
369
369
366, 369
366
366, 369
366, 369
366, 369
369
369
369
369
366
369
366
369
368

NN969080
NN999075
NO001081
NOO003091
NN986069
NN947069
NN986058
NN997065
NN994060
NOO008076
NN987114
NN984121
NO002061
NN955057
NOO000036
NN957096
NN997123
NN974104

Drop
177
¢ 50
c72
c 116
31
30
c47
c 56
c 30
c 30
c 63
c32
c32
33

c 112
c32
c47
€92



